3
P
1378 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
3P WSQC Interlocked Arktite®
Receptacles with Enclosed
Switches
APJ Plugs
30 and 60A

30A 2 5 71/2 71/2 3 71/2 15 15
60A 10 25 30 10 25 30
Ordering Information:
Amps Hub Config. Cat. #
30A
3/4" 2W3P WSQC2330
1" 2W3P WSQC3330
3/4" 3W4P WSQC2340
1" 3W4P WSQC3340
60A
11/2" 2W3P WSQC5630
11/2" 3W4P WSQC5640
Options:
Description Suffix
• Interior rotated 221/2° to the right
(viewed from face).................................S4